ID
5190
8264
11317
2956
3010
2035
8267
6622
1730
11260
11260
11260
11260
2084
2095
9849
2662
2143
4421
2171
11162
11162
2193
2193
9922
7371
8185
5164
11261
9918
1708
1708

Grade
9
10
9
10
11
10
12
9
12
10
10
10
10
10
9
12
11
9
9
12
10
10
9
9
12
9
11
10
9
12
10
10

Derby High School Discipline Report

Inc Date
10/06/14
10/28/14
10702714
10/03/14
10/22/14
10/02/14
10/21/14
10/03/14
10/14/14
10/03/14
10/22/14
10/23/14
10/31/14
10/22/14
10/16/14
10/17/14
10/21/14
10/03/14
10/17/14
10/08/14
10/01/14
10/31/14
10/21/14
10/28/14
10/24/14
10/02/14
10/08/14
10/02/14
10702714
10/17/14
10/30/14
10/31/14

Inc Type
Weapons

Insubordination/Disrespect
Risk of Injury

Skipping Class
Unauthorized Area

Risk of Injury

Throwing objects
Disruptive Behavior
Skipping Class
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Physical Altercation
Insubordination/Disrespect
Unauthorized Area
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect

Failure to Attend Detention/ISS
Disruptive Behavior

Obscene Language/Profanity
Throwing objects
Insubordination/Disrespect
Dress Code Violation

Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Risk of Injury

Obscene Language/Profanity
Risk of Injury

Risk of Injury

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Tardiness

Current Date: 11/12/2014

Action

Expelled

Office Detention
0SS

Office Detention
Student Conference
(ORN

Office Detention
Office Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
(ORN

Lunch Detention
Student Conference
Lunch Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
Office Detention
Student Conference
ISS

ISS

Lunch Detention
Student Conference
ISS

Expelled

(ORN

ISS

(ORN

0SS

ISS

Student Conference
Student Conference



