Derby High School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
5190	9	10/06/14	Weapons	Expelled
8264	10	10/28/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
11317	9	10/02/14	Risk of Injury	OSS
2956	10	10/03/14	Skipping Class	Office Detention
3010	11	10/22/14	Unauthorized Area	Student Conference
2035	10	10/02/14	Risk of Injury	OSS
8267	12	10/21/14	Throwing objects	Office Detention
6622	9	10/03/14	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
1730	12	10/14/14	Skipping Class	Student Conference
11260	10	10/03/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11260	10	10/22/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
11260	10	10/23/14	Physical Altercation	OSS
11260	10	10/31/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Lunch Detention
2084	10	10/22/14	Unauthorized Area	Student Conference
2095	9	10/16/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Lunch Detention
9849	12	10/17/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
2662	11	10/21/14		Student Conference
2143	9	10/03/14	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	Office Detention
4421	9	10/17/14	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
2171	12	10/08/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
11162	10	10/01/14	Throwing objects	ISS
11162	10	10/31/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Lunch Detention
2193	9	10/21/14	Dress Code Violation	Student Conference
2193	9	10/28/14	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	ISS
9922	12	10/24/14	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	Expelled
7371	9	10/02/14	Risk of Injury	OSS
8185	11	10/08/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
5164	10	10/02/14	Risk of Injury	OSS
11261	9	10/02/14	Risk of Injury	OSS
9918	12	10/17/14	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
1708	10	10/30/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
1708	10	10/31/14	Tardiness	Student Conference

Current Date: 11/12/2014